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550 1.813 45.336 950.517
575 1.813 45.336 995.853
600 1.813 45.336 1041.189
625 1.813 45.336 1086.525
650 1.813 45.336 1131.861
675 1.813 45.336 1177.197
700 1.813 45.336 1222.533
725 1.813 45.336 1267.869
750 3.753 69.574 1337.443
775 3.753 93.813 1431.256
800 3.753 93.813 1525.069
825 3.753 93.813 1618.882
850 3.753 93.813 1712.695
875 3.753 93.813 1806.508
900 3.753 93.813 1900.321
925 3.753 93.813 1994.134
950 3.753 93.813 2087.947
975 3.753 93.813 2181.760
1000 3.753 93.813 2275.573

HAr) g9l aall @kl 2083.000 4358.573

TOTAL 4358.573
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Station width | thicness Volume Cu\:r; l::;::e
0 6 0.06 0 0
25 6 0.06 9.00 9
50 6 0.06 9.00 18
75 6 0.06 9.00 27
100 6 0.06 9.00 36
125 6 0.06 9.00 45
150 6 0.06 9.00 54
175 6 0.06 9.00 63
200 6 0.06 9.00 72
225 6 0.06 9.00 81
250 6 0.06 9.00 90
275 6 0.06 9.00 99
300 6 0.06 9.00 108
325 6 0.06 9.00 117
350 6 0.06 9.00 126
375 6 0.06 9.00 135
400 6 0.06 9.00 144
425 6 0.06 9.00 153
450 6 0.06 9.00 162
475 6 0.06 9.00 171
500 6 0.06 9.00 180
525 6 0.06 9.00 189
550 6 0.06 9.00 198
575 6 0.06 9.00 207
600 6 0.06 9.00 216
625 6 _{—0.06 9.00 225
650 /(/":‘6\9}\ 9.00 234
675 [ G \bq O\?rl'i"‘\ 9.00 243
I-"& — N
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700 6 0.06 9.00 252
725 6 0.06 9.00 261
750 6 0.06 9.00 270.0
775 5.5 0.06 8.25 278.25
800 5.5 0.06 8.25 286.5
825 5.5 0.06 8.25 294,75
850 5.5 0.06 8.25 303
875 5.5 0.06 8.25 311.25
900 5.5 0.06 8.25 319.5
925 5.5 0.06 8.25 327.75
950 5.5 0.06 8.25 336
975 5.5 0.06 8.25 344.25
1000 5.5 0.06 8.25 352.5
1025 5.5 0.06 8.25 360.75
1050 5.5 0.06 8.25 369
1075 5.5 0.06 8.25 377.25
1100 5.5 0.06 8.25 385.5
1124 5.5 0.06 8.25 393.75
TOTAL 393.75
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BASE
Station width thicness Volume Cu‘;r; :JlIJ:::e
0 6.15 0.15 0 0
25 6.15 0.15 23.06 23.06
50 6.15 0.15 23.06 46.13
75 6.15 0.15 23.06 69.19
100 6.15 0.15 23.06 92.25
125 6.15 0.15 23.06 115.31
150 6.15 0.15 23.06 138.38
175 6.15 0.15 23.06 161.44
200 6.15 0.15 23.06 184.50
225 6.15 0.15 23.06 207.56
250 6.15 0.15 23.06 230.63
275 6.15 0.15 23.06 253.69
300 6.15 0.15 23.06 276.75
325 6.15 0.15 23.06 299.81
350 6.15 0.15 23.06 322.88
375 6.15 0.15 23.06 345.94
400 6.15 0.15 23.06 369.00
425 6.15 0.15 23.06 392.06
450 6.15 0.15 23.06 415.13
475 615 | 0.5 23.06 438.19
500 S N L 23.06 461.25
525 ¢ iﬂ Gt \}4\5 23.06 | 484.31
550 Z{b \“' N 0,36 23.06 | 507.38
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575 6.15 0.15 23.06 530.44
600 6.15 0.15 23.06 553.50
625 6.15 0.15 23.06 576.56
650 6.15 0.15 23.06 599.63
675 6.15 0.15 23.06 622.69
700 6.15 0.15 23.06 645.75
725 6.15 0.15 23.06 668.81
750 6.15 0.15 23.06 691.88
775 5.65 0.15 21.19 713.06
800 5.65 0.15 21.19 734.25
825 5.65 0.15 21.19 755.44
850 5.65 0.15 21.19 776.63
875 5.65 0.15 21.19 797.81
900 5.65 0.15 21.19 819.00
925 5.65 0.15 21.19 840.19
950 5.65 0.15 21.19 861.38
975 5.65 0.15 21.19 882.56
1000 5.65 0.15 21.19 903.75
1025 5.65 0.15 21.19 924.94
1050 5.65 0.15 21.19 946.13
1075 5.65 0.15 21.19 967.31
1100 5.65 0.15 21.19 988.5

1124 5.65 0.15 21.19 1009.69

TOTAL 1009.69
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BASE
Station width thicness Volume Cumulative
Volume
0 5.6 0.2 0 0
25 5.6 0.2 28 28
50 5.6 0.2 28 56
75 5.6 0.2 28 84
100 5.6 0.2 28 112
125 5.6 0.2 28 140
150 5.6 0.2 28 168
175 5.6 0.2 28 196
200 5.6 0.2 28 224
225 5.6 0.2 28 o
250 5.8 0.2 29 281
275 5.8 0.2 29 310
300 5.8 0.2 29 339
325 5.8 0.2 29 368
350 5.8 0.2 " 29 397
375 5.8 0.2 29 426
400 5.8 0.2 29 455
425 5.8 0.2 29 284
450 5.8 0.2 29 513
475 5.8 0.2 - s
500 5.8 0.2 29 571
525 5.8 0.2 29 600
550 /BREEIN 0.2 29 5

————
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575 5.8 0.2 29 658
600 5.8 0.2 29 687
625 5.8 0.2 29 716
650 5.8 0.2 29 745
675 5.8 0.2 29 774
700 5.8 0.2 29 803
725 5.8 0.2 29 832
750 5.8 0.2 29 861
775 5.8 0.2 29 890
800 5.8 0.2 29 919
825 6.2 0.2 31 950
850 6.2 0.2 31 981
875 6.2 0.2 31 1012
900 6.2 0.2 31 1043
925 6.2 0.2 31 1074
950 6.2 0.2 31 1105
975 6.2 0.2 31 1136
1000 6.2 0.2 31 1167
TOTAL 1167
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775 5.5 25 137.5 4637.5
800 5.5 25 137.5 4775
825 5.5 25 137.5 4912.5
850 5.5 25 137.5 5050
875 5.5 25 137.5 5187.5
900 5.5 25 137.5 5325
925 5.5 25 137.5 5462.5
950 5.5 25 137.5 5600
975 5.5 25 137.5 5737.5
1000 5.5 25 137.5 5875
1025 5.5 25 137.5 6012.5
1050 55 25 137.5 6150
1075 55 25 137.5 6287.5
1100 5.5 P 137.5 6425
1124 5.5 25 132 6557
TOTAL 6557
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Station width lenth AREA | TOTAL AREA
0 5.4 25 0 0
25 5.4 25 135 135
50 5.4 25 135 270
75 5.4 25 135 405
100 5.4 25 135 540
125 5.4 25 135 675
150 5.4 25 135 810
175 5.4 25 135 945
200 5.4 25 135 1080
225 5.4 25 135 1215
250 5.6 25 140 1355
275 5.6 25 140 1495
300 5.6 25 140 1635
325 5.6 25 140 1775
350 5.6 25 140 1915
375 5.6 25 140 2055
400 5.6 25 140 2195
425 5.6 25 140 2335
450 5.6 25 140 2475
475 140 2615
500 140 2755
525 140 2895
550 140 3035
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750 5.6 25 140 4155
775 5.6 25 140 4295
800 5.6 25 140 4435
825 6 25 150 4585
850 6 25 150 4735
875 6 25 150 4885
900 6 25 150 5035
925 6 25 150 5185
950 6 25 150 5335
975 6 25 150 5485
1000 6 25 150 5635
TOTAL 5635
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Cumulative
Station width thicness Volume
Volume
350 9.5 0.4 95 95
475 10.75 0.4 107.5 203
875 10.75 0.4 107.5 310
TOTAL 310.00
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600 5.6 25 140 3315
625 5.6 25 140 3455
650 5.6 25 140 3595
675 5.6 25 140 3735
700 5.6 25 140 3875
725 5.6 25 140 4015
750 5.6 25 140 4155
775 5.6 25 140 4295
800 5.6 25 140 4435
825 6 25 150 4585
850 6 25 150 4735
875 6 25 150 4885
900 6 25 150 5035
925 6 Z25 150 5185
950 6 25 150 5335
975 6 25 150 5485
1000 6 25 150 5635
TOTAL 5635
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
475 0.730 14.240 74.390
500 0.460 9.980 84.370
525 0.000 0.120 84.490
550 0.280 0.000 84.490
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600 0.000 0.000 84.490
625 0.490 0.000 84.490
650 0.800 0.820 85.310
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700 0.000 0.490 86.780
725 0.060 0.320 87.100
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850 12907750 0.000 89.100
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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
950 2.230 3.870 92.970
975 2.740 13.590 106.560
1000 3.250 15.100 121.660
1025 0.350 9.970 131.450
1050 0.000 4.410 135.870
1075 0.000 0.000 135.870
1100 0.000 0.000 135.870
1124 0.000 0.000 135.870
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